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214 48 4H 13,813 15,555 29,368 A>S EERER
Tr214F 8H18H 13,759 15,490 29,249 A 119 EERER
ER22% 3H 2H 13,667 15,408 29,075 A 174 EREH
Tr22%F 6H23H 13,651 15,372 29,023 A 52 EERER
ER23% 3H 2H 13,446 15,215 28,661 A 362 EREH
Fr23%F 3A31H 13,441 15,216 28,657 A4 EERER
ER23%F 6H 2H 13,411 15,183 28,594 A 63 TR R
ER23%F 9H 2H 13,367 15,116 28,483 A 111 EREF
E23%F12H 2H 13,331 15,075 28,406 A7 ERE R
ER24% 3A 2H 13,263 15,010 28,273 A 133 TR R
ER24%F 6H 2H 13,218 14,966 28,184 A 89 TR R
ER24%F 9F 2H 13,195 14,871 28,066 A 118 EREH
E24%F10H10H 13,178 14,868 28,046 A 20 EERER
E24%F12H 2H 13,128 14,826 27,954 A 92 EREH
E244F12H 3H 13,134 14,832 27,966 12 EERER
ER25% 3A 2H 13,046 14,749 27,795 A 171 EREH
TR25% 4A14H 13,038 14,727 27,765 A 30 EERER
ER25% 6H 2H 13,014 14,687 27,701 A 64 EREH
ER25% 7H 3H 13,061 14,722 27,783 82 EERER
ER25% 9A 2H 12,968 14,604 27,572 A 211 TR R
E25%F12H 2H 12,898 14,569 27,467 A 105 EREF
ER26% 3H 2H 12,868 14,514 27,382 A 85 ERE
ER26%F 6H 2H 12,820 14,458 27,278 A 104 TR R
ER26%F 9H 2H 12,774 14,373 27,147 A 131 EREH
E26%F12H 1H 12,761 14,350 27,111 A 36 EERER
E26%F12H 2H 12,761 14,350 27,111 0 ERE
ER27% 3H 2H 12,694 14,280 26,974 A 137 ERER
ER27%F 48 2H 12,683 14,260 26,943 A 31 EERER
27 6H 2H 12,631 14,220 26,851 A 92 TR R
ER27%F 9A 2H 12,565 14,111 26,676 A 175 ERE
E27%F12H 2H 12,527 14,057 26,584 A 92 ERE
ER28% 3H 2H 12,477 13,971 26,448 A 136 TR R
ER28%F 6H 2H 12,444 13,920 26,364 A 84 EREF
Tr28%F 6A21H 12,719 14,207 26,926 562 (18B R iEE A ]
FR28%F 9A 2H 12,627 14,139 26,766 A 160 EREHR
Tik284108 5H 12,626 14,144 26,770 4 EERFER
k284128 2H 12,584 14,102 26,686 A 84 ERE I
Fr28%F12H17H 12,587 14,098 26,685 A1 EERER
FER29%F 3A 2H 12,512 14,015 26,527 A 158 ERE I
FR29%F 48 8H 12,493 13,991 26,484 A 43 EFRER
FER29%F 6A 1H 12,468 13,962 26,430 A 54 ER R
FR29%F 98 1H 12,401 13,891 26,292 A 138 ERE I
TRE29%F 108 9H 12,387 13,876 26,263 A 29 ERERFER
k294128 1H 12,360 13,838 26,198 A 65 ER R
30 3A 1H 12,329 13,779 26,108 A 90 ERE I
FER30F 6A 1H 12,303 13,715 26,018 A 90 ERE I
FER30F 9A 1H 12,256 13,599 25,855 A 163 ERE R
T 30F128 1H 12,189 13,545 25,734 A 121 ERE I
FER314F 38 1H 12,122 13,473 25,995 A 139 ERE I
TR314F 3A28H 12,115 13,464 25,579 A 16 EERER
ST F 6H 1H 12,097 13,426 25,523 A 56 EFFE R
ST E 7H 3H 12,130 13,449 25,579 56 EERER
ST F 9H 1H 11,984 13,352 25,336 A 243 TR E B
S T F£128 1H 11,923 13,313 25,236 A 100 TR E B
#¥M 2% 3A 1H 11,882 13,263 25,145 A 91 TR E B
S 2%F 6H 1H 11,854 13,207 25,061 A 84 EFFE R
S 2F 9 1H 11,791 13,136 24927 A 134 EFFE R
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